Model Part No.:
STN8001001E30

TennantTrue® Parts

ANZ

[=] 5~ [w] To view, print or download
the parts manual, visit:

E www.tennantco.com/manuals

1560

Ride On Floor Scrubber

Parts Manual



T560 Lead Acid and Lithium Battery Accessories

CN5002629
CN5005590
CN5002615

TN5100102

TN5100103
CN5005590

CN5002539
CN5002538

CN5002563

24V25A-175A Quick plug charger (220V)
National standard charger plug power cord
Maintenance-free battery 1776 AH@C101 set of 2 pieces

25.6V-150AH lithium battery pack for floor scrubber
24V lithium battery charger

National standard charger plug power cord

Disk Brush 13"
Pad Driver 13"
Clean Pad (red) 14"

1 piece/set
1 piece/set
2 piece/set

1 piece/set
1 piece/set
1 piece/set

2 piece/set
2 piece/set
2 piece/set





http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.
CN4000100 |M8+40 square neck screw M8*4077 iR 22 1
1 07786 NUT, HEX, STD, M8 X 1.25, SS MBIE L} 1
CN4000374 |M8 increase the gasket M8fnA 1
2 CN5001237 |Mini brake spring miniRl ZE 58 & 1
CN4000131 |M8 * 75 socket head M8*75R7X fa 4
3 CN4000406 |WASHER, LOCK,, M8 M8 4
CN4000373 |WASHER, FLAT, M8 M8 # 4
4 CN5000920 |Turn to big sprocket Hm KR 1
5 CN4001060 |GM110 overall front steering chain EARHOREE () SE S 1
1033003  [SCREW, HEX, M12 X 1.75 X 25, NL, SS M12+2598 X £ 4
6 CN4000408 |M12 pad, stainless steel M1258 4
33925 WASHER, FLAT, M12, SS M123F # 4
7 CN5000223 [Mini main frame MINI 328 1
8 TN5100586 |cover, rear wheel [T560] TS60fE = 2
10 CN4000485 |Ring, Retaining, Ext, ¢ 25 ¢ 25%h+ 2
12 TN5100525 |wheel rear aluminum T560 T5605R 5 € ER 2
13 CN4000868 |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 2X20, FFASY ¢ 2X20 1
14 CN5000929 |Zip pulley gk R 1
15 CN5000271 |GMmini pick chain GM-MINITR I\ 55 5 1
16 CN5001382 |Zip pulley bushing FSEBRTE 1
17 CN4000872 |Pin, Clevis, ¢ 6X55 5% ¢ 6X55 1
18 09010 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 25, SS MB8X259h 7% £ 2
CN4000373 |WASHER, FLAT, M8 M8 # 2
CN4000858 |Pin, Clevis, ¢ 8X50 5H%h ¢ 8X50/0 T 2
19 CN4000373 |WASHER, FLAT, M8 M8 #t 2
CN4000869 |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 3X15 FFO%H ¢ 3X15 2




CN5003083  |Front push rod wire harness assembly BIHEAT &SRB 1

20 07786 NUT, HEX, STD, M8 X 1.25, SS M8UE £} 1
CN5000923 |Putter head HAFL, GM110 1

21 CN5000256  |Mini brush head chain MINIfRY k5% % 1
22 CN5000203  |Mini foot pedal bracket mini B TR S 48 1
CN4000862 |Pin, Clevis, ¢ 8X70 M8+70%H%H 1

23 CN4000373 |WASHER, FLAT, M8 M8 #t 1
CN4000869 |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 3X15 FFO%H ¢ 3X15 1

24 CN5000963 |Mini brush head push rod copper bushing RISk FF XA E 1
CN4000875 |Pin, Clevis, ¢ 6X60 555 ¢ 6X20 2

25 CN4000370 |WASHER, FLAT, M6 M6 # 2
CN4000868 |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 2X20 FFA4SH ¢ 2X20 2
CN5000254  |Mini brush head push rod arm (welding) R ST IR E 1

26 CN4000370 |WASHER, FLAT, M6 M6t 1
CN4000868 |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 2X20 FFE$H ¢ 2X20 1
CN4000143 |M6 * 20 Allen M6+20 7< F8 2

- CN4000370 |WASHER, FLAT, M6 M6 # 4
CN4000405 |WASHER, LOCK,, M6 M5 2 2

08712 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M6 X 1.00, NL, SS M6 B $14E & 2

28 CN5000235 [Mini brush head switch base minilfl Sk FF 3¢ JiE & 1
CN5003084 |Rear-push rod wiring harness assembly A& RAHS 1

29 07786 NUT, HEX, STD, M8 X 1.25, SS M8UE £} 1
CN5000923 |Putter head #AFL, GM110 1

15678 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SS MBX169M 7% £ 2

30 CN4000405 |WASHER, LOCK,, M6 M6 # 2
CN4000370 |WASHER, FLAT, M6 M6 2




CN4000067 |M6 * 35 hex M8X3545h /< 1

31 CN4000373 |WASHER, FLAT, M8 M8 2
CN4000406 |WASHER, LOCK,, M8 M85 1

08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 B B} 1

32 CN5000954  |Push rod lever copper bushing HEATATAT T E 1
CN5000180 |Pull open and close lever RP\FF X ATHT 1

33 CN4000370 |WASHER, FLAT, M6 M6IZ 1
CN4000868 |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 2X20 FFO$E ¢ 2X20 1

34 CN5000204 |Pull open and close base IR P\ FF % JEE e 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.
CN5002292 |Brush head balancing sleeve RLFE&BE 1
CN4000461 |forearm adjusting screw M6X125mm I2AFM6x125mm&E 24 1

1 07785 NUT, HEX, STD, M6 X 1.00, SS VLSS, 1
CN4000405 |M6 play mat M5 2 1

01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS M6 SIS 1

2 CN5000796 |GM50B motor connection copper bushing EMETE 4
3 CN5000253  |Mini motor connecting rod (welding) B ALEEITIRE 1
4 CN4000784 |M6X25 inner wire star nut M6 %25 22 B L 42 5F 1
09023 SCREW, HEX,M8 X 1.25 X 35, FL, SS M8X355h < F 4

c CN4000374 |M8 increase the gasket M8fnA 8
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 £ 4

08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 B B} 4

76570 SCREW, HEX,M8 X 1.25 X 30, 8.8 M8+305h 7 2

6 CN4000374 |M8 increase the gasket M8 finA 4
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 2 2

08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 8 BiiE 2

7 CN5000186  |Mini motor connecting rod (long), GMmin B ALEZEFK 2
CN4000176 |M8+50 live screw M8+5075 Ty 42 22 2

07786 NUT, HEX, STD, M8 X 1.25, SS M8t £F 2

8 CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 2
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M8g$ 2

08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 8 $iiE 2

9 CN4000788 |M6 square nut M6 f 32 1
10 CN4000461 |forearm adjusting screw M6X125mm I2AFM6x125mmE £ 1
CN5000797 |GM50B forearm adjusting spring pin RS o 1

11 CN5001207 |GM50B adjustment spring GM50B E#1FTHE 1




CN4000175 |M8+40 live screw M8*407E 1512 22 1

07786 NUT, HEX, STD, M8 X 1.25, SS WSS, 1

12 CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 1
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 £ 1

08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 B B} 1

13 CN5000188 |Mini motor connecting rod (short) BALE AT 1
14 CN5000223 |Mini main frame, GMmini MINIF= 28 1
15 CN5000351  |Mini drives pedal base mini 3K 511 A B B R B 1
09007 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 25, SS M6+255h 73 £ 1
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 1

16 01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS M6 MR S 2 1
CN4000405 |M6 play mat MG 5 2 1

08712 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M6 X 1.00, NL, SS M6 B {8} 1

17 CN5003081 |Access switch wiring harness assembly FIR <& RA N 1
18 CN4000112 |M4*25 large pan head cross M4*25 K & 3k+F 2
19 TN5100002 |plate,drive foot pedal [T560] T5603K = B Bt & 1
CN5003638 |FB2017 hook stick back FB2017[E15404 1

20 CN4000143 |M6 = 20 Allen M6+20 7% 2
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 2

21 CN4000123 |M6+%10 countersunk hexagon socket head M6+1070 3k A7 2
22 CN5000233  |Mini drive foot lower arm, GMmini IXFN R T 1
23 CN5000927 |Drive pedal copper bushing K= BB AR 4T 1
24 CN5001211 |GMS50B suction spring IR ZK P\ 55 B 1
24265 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M4 X 0.70 X 16, SS M4x168%L+F 1

25 CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4z$E IR 1
41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS MA4Z A 1

26 CN5000191 |Mini water pipe bracket KEZZE 1
27 CN5002034 |GMmini battery base GMminiEE ¥ JiE & 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.

08712 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M6 X 1.00, NL, SS M6 B 9{3E & 1

1 CN4000405 |M6 play mat M5 2 1
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 # 1

2 CN5000228 |Mini electric mounting plate B IR 1
3 CN5001703 |New dc contactor sw60-40p FTE R fAtEESW60-40P 2
CN4000194 |M4x14 large pan head cross M4X14 K2+ F 4

4 41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M43 4
CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 5 2 4

5 CN5006632 |D2 drive controller D232 g8 1
33931 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M4 X 0.70 X 30, SS M4X30K & k+F 2

6 41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M43 2
CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 5 2 2

7 CN5001698 |Insulated pile head GM110 48 5T Sk 1
8 CN5001636 |100A box. 100A 100AREE 1
12323 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M4 X 0.70 X 20, SS M4X20 K & 3k+F 2

9 41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M4 # 8
CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 5 2 8






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.
1 CN4000038 |M4x12 large pan head cross M4X12K#EZ3kL+F 4
2 CN5005283 |S1900 panel plastic pad (black nylon S1900 MR 2B K} # 4
3 CN5001546 |[}M50B with emergency stop key switch mREHART X 1

CN5001555 |GM50B with emergency stop key switch key T AEHR AR 1
4 CN5001536 |GM110 direction switch kng3-302 GM1107 mF < 1
. CN5006049 |GAUGE, BATTERY (Lead acid version) A ER (HMAR) 1

CN5006141 |Lithium battery meter (Lithium battery version) fHEMEBEER (HER) 1
6 CN5001535 |GM110 brush and suction power switch Rl K% R 7K B8 8 5 2
7 CN5001538 |Horn switch, GM110 BU\Fx (GM110) 1
8 CN4000638 |GM70BT speed control switch knob GM70BTiER FF X< hiEsH 1
9 CN5001841 |Fault indicator light 24V ST 1
10 TN5006614 |T560 Panel stickers T560E R IGZR 1
11 TN5006603 |T560 Control Panel T560%2 | E R 1
12 CN5001643 |5A protector (with waterproof cap) SATRIFES(EFH7KIE) 1
13 CN5001716 |Potentiometer, r24cb-10-20s-b5k-11 (G) R VA= 1

CN5002324 |Governor leather pad REE T 1






MWU2
矩形

MWU2
多边形


Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.
1 CN4000792 |6 x6x50mm key BXBX50mmEE 1
2 CN4000040 |M4#10 large pan head cross M4x10KEZL+F 2
3 CN5000934 |Steering cushion, GM110 ) R 2
4 CN5000236  |mini front wheel main frame mini BT 22 (& MHR) 1
5 CN5000916 |Steering bearing cover iR LS 1
6 CN4000519 (6010 bearing 6010%H 7K 2
7 CN5000917 |Steering coupling shaft (stop purchase) i (o) 3 B 4 1
8 CN5000915 |Steering bearing lower cover AT E 1
9 CN5002407 |GM110 front drive motor GM110BTIKFIEB A 1
10 CN4000367 |M4 increase the gasket M4fNAR 2
11 CN5000194 |Drive motor mounting plate XN A LR 1
12 CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 9
13 CN4000405 |M6 play mat MG 5 2 9
14 15678 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SS M6+165M /X f8 6
15 CN5000918 |Drive sprocket, GM110 C4 10 IR E/ NG 1
16 CN4001059 |GM110 drive chain before assembly GM1104A KRy IRENHE S 1
17 CN5002391 [Mini front drive shiel minigj k=P = 1
18 09010 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 25, SS M8+255h /X 2
19 363503 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M6 X 1.00 X 12, SS M6+12 K & k+F 3
20 CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 # 1
21 CN4000406 |M8 play mat M8g$ 5
22 CN4000794 |6 x6x30mm key BX6X30mmEE 1
23 CN5000937 |Drive big sprocket, GM110 B4 19 X KSR 1
24 CN4000374 |M8 increase the gasket M8 K- 1
25 CN5000200 |Mini brake pad miniZ&l Z=4k 1
26 CN5000961 |Drive bearing bushing DL =S 4




27 CN5000919 |Drive axle, GM110 IX=f %8 4 1
28 07786 NUT, HEX, STD, M8 X 1.25, SS M8IZE L} 1
29 CN4000157 |M8%35 hexagon socket plain end set screw M8+35A1 7~ A X e 85T 1
30 09741 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M12 X 1.75, NL, SS M12 B {HE &} 4
31 TN5100524  |motor front drive T560 T560R7 3K BN%E 1
32 CN4000542 |Mount bearing UCFL205, UCFL205 ¥ FE 7K UCFL205 2
33 33925 WASHER, FLAT, M12, SS M123E (R EE4R) 8
34 CN5000192 |Front axle cover, Bl HhE 2
35 CN4000115 |M12 « 40 Allen M12+40/R 7X F5(12.94%) 4
36 15675 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 16, SS M8*165M/X fa 1
37 CN4000408 |M12 pad, stainless steel M1258 4
38 CN4000171 |M10 * 25 hex M10+255h /X F3(12.9%R) 2
39 140036 WASHER .375 FLAT SAE SS M103 % 4
40 CN4000407 |M10 play mat M105$ 2 2
41 CN4000113 |M12 x 25 Allen M12*25 7X F(12.94%) 4
43 CN4000375 |M8 extra-large gasket MBHF K 1
44 CN4000281 |M8+16 outer hexagonal thin head M8+165h A (HiL) 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2FR Qty.
1 A Panel assembly HERZA 4 1
2 TN5006623 |T560 steering wheel upper axle T56077 )£ _E 1
3 CN4000543 |Mount bearing UCFL204, UCFL204 ¥ FEHh7R UCFL204 6

CN4000147 |M10 = 35 Allen M10X35R7< A 6

4 CN4000407 |M10 play mat M1058 6
140036 WASHER .375 FLAT SAE SS M103 2 12

08714 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M10 X 1.5, NL, SS M10 8 ${4E & 6

5 TN5006522 |cover, front Console 2.5kg[T560] T56012 6 59N E 1
CN4000053 |M5*16 large pan head cross M5X16#% 3L+ 1

5 140011 WASHER, FLAT, 0.21B 0.45D .03, SS M5IZ A 2
CN4000404 |The M5 play mat M55 2 1

09739 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M5 X 0.80, NL, SS M5 B 982 1

7 CN5003222 |Continuous buzzer wire harness E NS 384 R 1
. 33931 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M4 X 0.70 X 30, SS MAX30K & L+F 4
CN5005283 |S1900 panel plastic pad (black nylon S1900TE R 2B # 4
CN4000819 |AC universal joint ACHE% 1

9 CN4000313 |M8+35 hexagon socket 12.9 grade M8*35 7 FA12.9% 2
CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 4

08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 8 BiiE 2

10 CN5000936  |Mini steering shaft, GMmini MINIF7 [a] £ T4 1
11 At Console component =& A 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description AR Qty.
1 1019706 CAP, WHEEL, STEERING FrEEE (EYFEYSEST560-30193833 2 /) 1
5 33925 WASHER, FLAT, M12, SS M12B SIS (B F5)=28-ST560-30193833 2 7) 1

1037470 NUT, HEX, M14 X 2.00, SS M14 8§25} 1

3 09741 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M12 X 1.75, NL, SS M123E# (BH] 5] SH-ST560-30193833 2 /1) 1
77272 WASHER, FLAT, 0.60B 1.31D .10, SS M143F # 1

A 1012002 WHEEL, STEERING, 300MM T7AEE (BYFSSHST560-30193833 2 /) 1
CN5002019  [Steering wheel, GM110 AEE (EYFSS85T560-301938332/F) 1

5 CN5006475 1400 bellows base 14003 8UE JE 2
6 CN5005190  |Console telescopic tube BH & HREE 1
7 At Console component | IR A 1
. 09023 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 35, FL, SS MB8X359h /X FB 1
CN4000373  |M8 gasket M8 1

9 CN4000765  [GM50B foot leather case GMS0BHIE K & 1
10 CN5000226  |Mini brake arm, GMmini = 1
11 CN5002289  |Rubber sleeve for main frame of mini TR ERERKE 2
1 CN4000860  [Pin, Clevis, ¢ 8X60 $HHM8X60 1
CN4000869  |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 3X15 FFO%E ¢ 3X 15 1

13 08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 H P{g 1
14 CN5001232  [Brake handle spring R ZE F- A e 25 1
15 CN4000373  [M8 gasket M8 1
08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 H P} 1

16 CN5000170  [Brake handle, GM110 FEFR 1
CN4000267  [M6+35 hexagon socket plain end set screw M6+35A 7% A3 X e SR 5T 1

17 07785 NUT, HEX, STD, M6 X 1.00, SS M64Z£F 1
CN4000405  |M6 play mat M65# 1
CN4000370 M6 flat pad M6 1

18 09740 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 20, SS M8X205h /% FB 2
CN4000373  [M8 gasket M8 2






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.
. CN5002064 |Outer silk clear water tank cover SheLEKFEE 1
CN5002065 |Outer silk clear water tank cover block SheLEKFEEE R 1
CN4000781 |Anti - loss chain IES73-S 1
2 CN5001274 |Anti-loss chain spring FrEsEREH 1
CN4000040 |M4#10 large pan head cross M4*10# 3k+F 1
3 CN5000959 |Mini sewage tank pole copper bushing miniy5 /KA ETF R E 2
09007 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 25, SS M6X255M < F 1
A 01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS M6 I K -2 1
CN4000405 |M6 play mat M5 2 1
08712 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M6 X 1.00, NL, SS M6 B B{E ) 1
5 CN5000239 |Mini sewage tank bottom support rod mini;57KFE T SEFF 1
6 CN4000148 |M8+16 flat cross MBX165 3k +F 2
7 CN5000960 |Sewage tank support rod assembly copperb S/KFE X AT R E 1
8 CN5000240 |Mini sewage tank support pole, miniy57KFE £ AT 1
9 TN5006602 |T560 Foot Pedal (Patterned iron Plate) T560 BB AR (L £ ek R) 1
10 CN5002385 |Handbrake shield MEE 1
CN4000038 |M4*12 large pan head cross MAX12 K& 3k+F 2
11 CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 R 2
41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M4 2
12 CN4000214 |M6+%16 small disc head cross M6X16/\&Z 3L+ 4
13 CN5002016 |Pedal plastic pad FHIBE PR 2B 3 3 4
14 CN5002261 |Clear pipe elbow sheath FEIRESLIPE 2
15 CN5002131 |Transparent pipe elbow (new style) EREDSLER) 2
16 CN5002860 |PVC transparent hose, 180MM PVCiE BB & 1
17 CN4000038 |M4*12 large pan head cross MAX12 K& L+F 2
41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M4 2




18 CN5002940 |8 Gmmini wiring harness 23R8 1
CN4001147 |screw,pan head,M3+25 M3+25 #Z3L 1822 2
19 CN4000402 |The M3 spring washers M35 2
CN4000365 |M3 flat pad M3 4
579211 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M3 X 0.50, NL, SS M3 B PR &} 2
20 CN4000125 |The M5 = 30 Allen M5X3075 A 2
140011 WASHER, FLAT, 0.21B 0.45D .03, SS S M5 2
21 TN5100004 |SWITCH,MIRCRO CH16Z-A200 REVEFF RN T X 1
22 TN5000008 |T560 plug pad T560%F L #4R 1
23 TN5100011 |T560 tank front cover T560;5 KA AT E 1
CN4000135 |M5+12 pan head cross M5X12# 3kt 5
24 CN4000404 |The M5 play mat B M5 5
140011 WASHER, FLAT, 0.21B 0.45D .03, SS S M5 5
25 CN5001647 |25A protector (including waterproof cap) 25ATRIPRR (& FA7KIE) 1
26 CN5000238 |Mini water valve handle holder KRR F 3R 1
27 TN5006520 |TANK, SOLTN, 17kg [T560] T560757K 48 1
CN5001935 |GMS50B clear water tank plug aKEk (B ) 1

28 .
CN5002217 |GM50B clean water tank plug gasket B/KFEE LA 1
29 CN5001386 |G1/2 outer wireX ¢ 12 elbow Gl/29hg2x ¢ 1235 3k 1
09740 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 20, SS M8X205h /< F 8
30 CN4000406 |M8 play mat M8 8
CN4000374 |M8 increase the gasket M8 finA 8
31 CN4001199 [110+60%20 cold rolled hinge (grey) REBHERE) 2






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2FR Qty.
CN4000067 |M6 * 35 hex M6X3545h 75 2
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 4

1 07785 NUT, HEX, STD, M6 X 1.00, SS WL, 2
CN4000405 |M6 play mat M5 2 2

08712 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M6 X 1.00, NL, SS M6 B P{HE &} 2

2 CN5001941 |BM50B guide wheel, material: PA66 black GM50BZ[a)%¢ 2
3 CN5001936 |GM50B guide wheel pad outer GM50BS (o) % 1 # 2
09023 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 35, FL, SS M8X355h < F 4

A CN4000374 |M8 increase the gasket M8finA 4
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 £ 8

08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 B i} 4

5 CN5000805 |GM70BT brush plate motor mounting plate 70BRHIE fAtE12X8X6 2
CN5000962 |Brush head chain joint R Sk g% £33k 1

5 07786 NUT, HEX, STD, M8 X 1.25, SS M8t £F 2
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 2 1
CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 1

. CN4000874 | ¢ 6X20 for the pin. 55 ¢ 6X20 1
CN4000868 |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 2X20 FFOE ¢ 2X20 1
CN5002406 |GM70BT brush motor GM110BT70Mm| &4 2

8 CN4000794 |6 x6x30mm key BXB6X30mmE 2
CN5001827 |50B brush plate motor carbon brush 508l £ BB AL ik il 4

9 TN5006601 |T560 brush plate motor mounting plate T560// & Bl &3k 1
10 15678 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SS M6X165M < F 6
01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS MG IR 2 6

11 CN5000246 |Mini stainless steel layering miniANEEIN & 5% 2
12 CN5002256 |GMS85BT little pimp GM85BT/\Z %& 2




13 CN5003688 |GM70BT motor mounting strip Bl REREF 2INFT
14 CN5002208 |[GM70BT strap silicone pad GM70BTRZ & rEREE 12
15 CN4000337 |GM70BT M6 strap nut GM70BT M6/ 412+ 12
16 CN5000478 |[GMmini outlet cover, GM110 GMminiH 7K E 1k 1
17 CN4000067 |M6 * 35 hex M6X359h 7N 5 6
01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS M6 AR 6
15678 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SS MBX165M /< £ 14
18 CN4000405 |M6 play mat MG 5 2 14
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 14
19 74440 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 40, NL, SS M8*405M X FB 1
CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 1
15678 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SS MBX169h 7% £ 5
20 CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 10
CN4000405 |M6 play mat MG 5 2 5
08712 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M6 X 1.00, NL, SS M6 B Bi4E & 5
24265 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M4 X 0.70 X 16, SS M4X16/0\#E L+ 2
21 CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 5 2 2
41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M43 2
22 CN5001213 |GM70BT brush buckle shrapnel galvanized GM70BTIR| #0538 A 2
23 CN5000067 [GMT70BT automatic brush buckle GM70BTE #1310 2
15675 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 16, SS M8X169h 7% £ 1
24 CN4000406 |M8 play mat M8g$ 1
CN4000375 |M8 extra-large gasket M85 K 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description S Qty.
CN4000067 |M6 * 35 hex M6X359M 7S £ 2
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 4

1 07785 NUT, HEX, STD, M6 X 1.00, SS \WEESS, 2
CN4000405 |M6 play mat M5 2 2

08712 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M6 X 1.00, NL, SS M6 B P{HE &} 2

2 CN5001941 |BM50B guide wheel, material: PA66 black GM50BZ[a)%¢ 2
3 CN5001936 |GM50B guide wheel pad outer GM50BS (o) 3 1 2
09023 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 35, FL, SS M8X355h < F 4

A CN4000374 |M8 increase the gasket M8finA 4
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 £ 8

08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 B B} 4

5 CN5000805 |GM70BT brush plate motor mounting plate 70BRHIE fAtE12X8X6 2
CN5000962 |Brush head chain joint R Sk g% £33k 1

5 07786 NUT, HEX, STD, M8 X 1.25, SS M8t £F 2
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 2 1
CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 1

. CN4000874 | ¢ 6X20 for the pin. 55 ¢ 6X20 1
CN4000868 |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 2X20 FFOE ¢ 2X20 1
CN5002406 |GM70BT brush motor GM110BT70MmI A 2

8 CN4000794 |6 x6x30mm key BXB6X30mmE 2
CN5001827 |50B brush plate motor carbon brush 50B Rl £ B 4/ 5% 7] 4

9 TN5006601 |T560 brush plate motor mounting plate T560// & Bl L3k 1
10 15678 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SS M6X165M < F 6
01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS MG IR 2 6

11 CN5006952 |skirt, brush ERI¥EH 2
12 CN5006982 |M6+%25 hand screw M6X255F 788 22 4
13 CN5006892 |cover, Future brush Futurelfll £ 2




14 CN5002208 |GM70BT strap silicone pad GM70BTRZ iR 12
15 CN4000337 |GM70BT M6 strap nut GM70BT M6 & 12} 12
15678 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SS MBX165M /< £ 14

16 CN4000405 |M6 play mat MG 2 14
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 14

17 74440 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 40, NL, SS M8*405M X Fa 1
CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 1

24265 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M4 X 0.70 X 16, SS M4X16/0h#E3k+F 2

18 CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 5 2 2
41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M43 2

19 CN5001213 |GM70BT brush buckle shrapnel galvanized GM70BTIm| #0538 A 2
20 CN5000067 [GM70BT automatic brush buckle GM70BTE mh#0 2
15675 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 16, SS MB8X169h 7% £ 1

21 CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 £ 1
CN4000375 |M8 extra-large gasket MB4F K 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.
1 CN4001023 |18 clamp 18K ¥ 2
2 CN5001390 |G1/2 inner bend, brass G1/2N 2453k 1
3 CN5001385 |G1/2 outer wire docking G1/29M 2 34 1
4 CN5004739 |CLAMP, HOSE, SPRING, 20MMD 20K 5 4
5 CN5001397 |G3/8 outer wire X ganizational ¢ 12 elbow G3/89h 22 x ¢ 12853k 1
6 CN5001388 [G3/8 outer silk X ¢ 14 direct (before TN5006601 change) |G3/85h2x ¢ 14E (Rl LM E AT 1
CN5001329 |G1/2 outer silk X ¢ 14 direct Gl/25h 2% ¢ 14E 3 1
7 CN5001393 |G1/2 wire X ganizational ¢ 16 direct G1/29h 22 x ¢ 16 H % 3
8 CN5001402 |G1/2 outer wire plug G1/245h 2233k 1
9 CN5003603 |GM110 water valve body GM1107K ] F & 1
10 CN5002123 |Roll brush 110 strainer body R 11013 R F= 1K 1
11 CN5002163 |GM230 clean water filter cove GM23075 7KL M 35 1
12 CN5002164 |GM230 clean water filter GM23075 7K1 78 1
13 CN5003086 |GMmini solenoid valve harness assembly GMminiEE #% 18 2 3R 1
14 CN4000784 |GM50B M6jA25 inner wire star nut M6x 25 22 2 .42 & 1
15 CN4000659 | ¢ 33x2.4 inside diameter of the o-ring OZYHE 1
16 CN5000241 |Mini water switch handle miniZK F = F 18 1
17 CN5000891 |Mini water switch drawing miniZK FF<hr 22 1
18 CN5000238 |Mini water valve handle holder miniZK B+ 1
19 CN5002180 |Strainer guide bracket Liﬁ'ﬁﬂ%l’ﬂi‘iﬁ% 1
20 CN5001101 |Mini strainer plug R PRI T8 R 1 Sk 1
21 CN5002864 | ¢ 12X ¢ 16 transparent silicone tube,350mm ¢ 12x ¢ 163E BHAERE 350mm
22 CN5004321 |HOSE, SILICONE, 15MMID X 21MMOD ¢ 15x ¢ 21 RAERE 450mm
23 CN5004320 [HOSE, SILICONE, 13MMID X 1I9MMOD ¢ 13x ¢ 19RAERE 130mm
24 CN5004321 |HOSE, SILICONE, 15MMID X 21MMOD ¢ 15x ¢ 21 RAERE 510mm






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.
1 CN5003082 |Reverse light harness assembly BT RA M 1
) CN4000038 |M4*12 large pan head cross M4X12#% 3+ 2

41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS MAJZER 2

3 TN5006618 [T560 warning lamp holder T560Z 7R AT & 1
4 TN5006519 |COVER, TANK, RECVY, 3kg [T560] T560557K % 1
5 CN5000945  |Mini sewage tank hinge shaft miniyS 7K 78 £ 5 4 2
6 CN5000227  |Mini hinge shaft press miniyS 7K 58 B 5k AR 2
CN4000040 |M4*10 large pan head cross M4X10#% 3L+ 4

7 CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 5 4
41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M4 4

. CN5002264 |GM110 motor inlet hood GM110EA N E 1
CN4000005 | ¢ 70- ¢ 90 adjustable ear clamp 70-90 AP BB R 5 1

363503 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M6 X 1.00 X 12, SS M6X12#& 3k +F 4

9 CN4000405 |M6 play mat M65E £ 4
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 4

10 TN5006609 |T560 Sewage cover support bracket T560 57K =X EE TS 1
1 CN4000202 |M8%20 semi-circular head hexagon M8+20[E kN 7N A 2
CN4000375 |WASHER, M8 MB%F K 2
CN4001030 |SCREW, PAN, PHL, M6 X 20 M6+20£ L +F 2

1 CN4000405 |M6 play mat M65E# 2
01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS MG IR 2 2
CN5002208 |GM70BT strap silicone pad GM70BTRZ i 2

13 CN5001121 |Box cover support plate coupling shaft 2 36 = ERERE 2 1
14 TN5006611 |T560 Sewage cover support plate T560 757K & X ER 1
15 CN5001163 |Gas spring bushing [HENE 1




16 1015506 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M5 X 16, TCUT M5B % 4
140011 WASHER, FLAT, 0.21B 0.45D .03, SS M5 4

17 TN5006608 |T560 fan fixing frame T560 KUAJLE E SR 1
18 TN5100001 |Motor suction expansion tube,[T560] T560 LAWK OB E 1
CN4000009 | ¢ 33- ¢ 57 adjustable ear clamp 33-570 i ERIKE 2

19 CN5002467 |GM110B three-layer vacuum motor GM110B=EEZ TiA 1
CN5001828 |BRUSH, MOTOR CARBON GM50BE ik ikl 2

20 TN5006617 |T560 fan damping pad RA R R 1
21 TN5006616 |T560 fan silencer cotton KA B =R 1
22 TN5100009 |T560-CR soundproof cotton T560CR;E4% 1
’3 TN5006619 |T560 Sewage cover base T56075 7K 25 JiK £ 1
CN5003686 |GASKET EREERHE BE 4
CN5002044 |Strainer base 1o 78 R4 JEE R 1

24 CN4000034 [ST3+12 cross attack ST3+ 128 L+FHK 3
CN4000365 |M3 flat pad M3 3

25 CN5003617 |GM110 sewage strainer GM110757K & M 1
15678 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SS M6X165M < 6

26 CN4000405 |M6 play mat M5 2 6
CN4000370 |COVER, TANK, RECVY, 3kg [T560] M6 i K -2 6
CN5002208 |[GM70BT strap silicone pad GM70BTRZ £ rEASEE 4

12277 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 20, NL, SS M6+209M /X F8 1

”7 CN4000405 |M6 play mat M6$ 1
01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS MG IR 2 1
CN5002208 GMT7O0BT strap silicone pad GM70BTZ & rEfik#t 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.
1 CN4000108 |M6 = 25 Allen M6+25A 75 5
2 CN5002017 |Seat plastic cushion JERLEB R 2 5
3 TN4001239 |backrest [T560] T560% S 1
4 TN4001240 |cushions [T560] T560FE# 1
5 TN5006606 |T560 Seat cushion under baffle T560 AAE Tk 1

CN4000068 |M6 * 12 hex M6X125h 75 F 6

6 CN4000405 |M6 play mat MG 5 2 6
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 6

7 TN5006610 |T560 backrest fixing plate T560 15 E e 1
CN4000118 |M4+30 small disc head cross M4X30/\&Z3k+F 2

. CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 2
41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M4 4
CN4000323 |M4 self-locking nut M4 B {82 2
CN4000038 |M4*12 large pan head cross M4X12# 3+ 8

9 CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 5 2 8
41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS M4 8

10 TN5006607 |T560 Limit Switch support T560 BRALFF <48 1
11 CN5001551 |Plunger travel switch, Ixw5-11m HETEFX 1
12 TN5006521 |TANK, RECVY,14kg [T560] T56055 7K 58 1
13 CN4000131 |M8 * 75 socket head M8X75HI 7 4
CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 4

14 TN5006620 |T560 Filter basket T5601d & & 1
15 CN5003090 |GMmini sewage sensor harness assembly TS IK B e 2 R A 1 1
16 TN5006605 |T560PVC sewage pipe, ¢ 40 x 460mm T560PVCi5KE 1
17 CN5001942 |GM50B sewage pipe support HSE X3 3
18 CN5002846 |GM130 drainage pipe GM130HF/5%E 1




19 CN4000004 |Ganizational 27-51 adjustable ear clamp IATEERERE 2
20 CN5002179 |PVC pipe connector PVCE#£k 1
21 CN5002836 [GM110 / GMmini suction tube GM110/GMminilk 5 & 1
22 TN5000007 |T560 suspension fixed plate TS60HEZRE ER 1
23 TN5006621 |Mop-hanger clip EIEHER R Y 1
CN4000038 |M4*12 large pan head cross M4X12#% 3+ 2
CN4000403 |The M4 play mat M4 5 2 2

24 CN4000367 |M4 increase the gasket M4fNAR 2
41579 WASHER, FLAT, 08, SS MAZEA 2
CN4000323 |M4 self-locking nut M4 B {82 2

363503 SCREW, PAN, PHL, M6 X 1.00 X 12, SS M6+12K & 3L+ 2

25 CN4000405 |M6 play mat M5 2 2
CN4000370 |M6 flat pad M6 2

26 TN5100528 |Waterproof gasket 7K 2 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2FR Qty.
. TN4100224  |Pin, Clevis, ¢ 6X25 §H%h ¢ 6X25 1
CN4000868 |Pin, Cotter, ¢ 2X20 FFO$E ¢ 2X20 1
2 CN5000322 |Mini sucker upper connector welding part I\ EE RS 1
3 CN5001231 |GM110 suction steering spring GM110Wk I\ 4% (o) hr & 2
TN4100223 [M8X80 hexagon -30mm teeth M8X80A 7 A 2
4 CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 4
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 £ 2
08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 B B} 2
5 CN5000261 |Grip-adjusting bracket USEAVIERE 223 1
6 CN5000796 |GM50B motor connection copper bushing BALEEFTE 6
7 CN5001236 |Mini steerage steering spring minil& P\ % (o) h & 2
8 CN5000321 |GMmini pick - up joints welding parts R P\ IR 1
9 TN5006600 |T560 suction fixing plate TS560R P\ E ER 1
CN4000066 |M6 * 30 hex M6x305h < 2
10 CN4000370 |Mé6 flat pad M6 4
CN4000405 |M6 play mat M5 2 2
08712 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M6 X 1.00, NL, SS M6 B #{#2 5 2
76570 SCREW, HEX,M8 X 1.25 X 30, 8.8 M8x305h7< A 1
1 CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 2
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M85 2 1
08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 8 BiiE 1
74440 SCREW, HEX,M8 X 1.25 X 40, NL, SS M8X405h /X F 2
1 CN4000373 |M8 gasket M8 2
CN4000406 |M8 play mat M8g$ 2
08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 B #i{#R £ 2
13 CN5001005 |Sucker connection copper sleeve RP\EREEHE 1




14 CN5001004 |Ganizational 42+ ganizational 12.5*44mm R\ ETE 1
CN4000221 |M12 * 120 socket head M12+1208 75 F8 1

15 33925 WASHER, FLAT, M12, SS M123 2
CN4000408 |M12 pad, stainless steel M1258 % 1

09741 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M12 X 1.75, NL, SS M12 B B4R &} 1

16 CN5001022 |GM110 suction rotary shaft die casting R\ &5 E 51 1
17 CN5001003 |Ganizational 42+ ganizational 12.5«+3mm % P\ & Gy 4 22 2
CN4000211 |M12 * 80 socket head M12x80A 7~ F3(12.94%) 1

18 CN4000408 |M12 pad, stainless steel M125# 1
CN4000393 |M12 increase the gasket M12JA K3 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description 2R Qty.
1 1212755 SCREW, BTN, M8 X 1.25 X 80, SS MBX80# KA 7~ A 4
2 1074204 KNOB,STAR,2.75D 4EAR 1.1L M8X1.25 THRU,Y HETFFITELSY 4
3 32716 NUT, HEX, JAM, M10 X 1.5, SS M10SE 12 £} 2
4 01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS M6 AR 1
5 12277 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 20, NL, SS MBX205M /< £5 1
6 140060 WASHER, .505 X .750 X 0.45 WAVE K Bk 1
7 140154 SLEEVE, P/M, 0.25B 0.38D 0.3L, PL HE 1
8 1222109 KNOB, SQGE, 58L, M6 X 1.00, PLSTC £ 1
9 1222236 BRACKET WLDT, CASTER, RH SQGE[T500] %S A X 28 1
10 1209631 COVER, TRAP, WATER, SQGE MR 7K P\ 7K 55 1
11 1222001 BRACKET WLDT, CASTER, LH SQGE [T500] %S 20 3 28 1
12 1210756  |GASKET, TRAP, WATER, SQGE PIERE 1
13 1006343  |CASTER, SWIVEL, 50MMD, M10 X 30, CLR PL Tre ek Bl 2
14 1034731 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SEMS, SS M6X16H5 3% = 9NN F 8
15 09023 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 35, FL, SS MB8X359h 7% £ 2
16 222496 SLEEVE, P/M, 0.32B 0.50D 0.9L [430SS] "E 2
17 222066 WHEEL, 03.0D 0.88W 0.50B FriEse 2
18 1241632 FRAME, SQGE, 70CM, MACH [T500/T600] 700MMIR I\ F 32 1
19 22290 COVER, TANK, RECVY, RIBLESS [T300] o 4
20 08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 B BitE &t 2
21 1221572 BLADE, SQGE, REAR, 1204L, LINATEX[700MM|] R 1
22 1220783  |RETAINER, SQGE, 70CM [T500] 700MMBS R I522 1
23 1232679 BLADE, SQGE, FRONT, 1148L LINARD[700MM] B 1






http://www.solidworkscomposer.com
mailto:info@solidworks.com

Ref. Part No. Description AR Qty.
1 1212755 SCREW, BTN, M8 X 1.25 X 80, SS MBX80# KA 7~ A 4
2 1074204  |KNOB,STAR,2.75D 4EAR 1.1L M8X1.25 THRU,Y BETFFITELY 4
3 32716 NUT, HEX, JAM, M10 X 1.5, SS M10SE 12 £} 2
4 01684 WASHER, FLAT, 0.27B 0.69D .05, SS M6 AR 1
5 12277 SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 20, NL, SS MBX205M /< £5 1
6 140060 WASHER, .505 X .750 X 0.45 WAVE K Bk 1
7 140154 SLEEVE, P/M, 0.25B 0.38D 0.3L, PL "HE 1
8 1222109  |KNOB, SQGE, 58L, M6 X 1.00, PLSTC £ 1
9 1222236  |BRACKET WLDT, CASTER, RH SQGE[T500] Bl A 52 1
10 1209631 COVER, TRAP, WATER, SQGE MR 7K P\ 7K 55 1
11 1222001  |BRACKET WLDT, CASTER, LH SQGE [T500] e A X 4R 1
12 1210756  |GASKET, TRAP, WATER, SQGE PIERE 1
13 1006343  |CASTER, SWIVEL, 50MMD, M10 X 30, CLR PL Tre ek Bl 2
14 1034731  |SCREW, HEX, M6 X 1.00 X 16, SEMS, SS M6X16H5 3% =M N F 8
15 09023 SCREW, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 35, FL, SS MB8X359h 7% £ 2
16 222496 SLEEVE, P/M, 0.32B 0.50D 0.9L [430SS] "E 2
17 222066 WHEEL, 03.0D 0.88W 0.50B FriEse 2
18 1243537  |FRAME, SQGE, 65CM, MACH [T500/T600] 650MM K 7K\ 1
19 22290 COVER, TANK, RECVY, RIBLESS [T300] SR 4
20 08713 NUT, HEX, LOCK, M8 X 1.25, NL, SS M8 B BitE &t 2
21 1221585  |BLADE, SQGE, REAR, 1136L, LINATEX[650MM] R 1
22 1221260  |RETAINER, SQGE, 65CM [T500] 650MM B &R 2R 1
23 1232680 BLADE, SQGE, FRONT, 1072L LINARD[650MM] B 1




	d3896e1b-1c7b-45af-850d-be7389a7907b.pdf
	1- 主架组件 I
	1-BOM
	2- 主架组件 II
	2-BOM
	3- 电器安装板组件
	3-BOM
	4- 面板组件
	4-BOM
	5- 前驱组件
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	5-BOM
	6- 控制台组件 I
	6-BOM
	7- 控制台组件 II
	7-BOM
	8- 清水箱组件
	8-BOM
	9- 刷盘组件
	9-BOM
	10- 水路组件
	10-BOM
	11- 污水箱盖组件
	11-BOM
	12- 污水箱组件
	12-BOM
	13- 吸扒连接组件
	13-BOM
	14- 700吸扒组件
	14-BOM
	15- 650吸扒组件
	15-BOM
	
	图纸1
	工程图视图1



	43f122b4-b611-461e-81fd-241444a5bc86.pdf
	d3896e1b-1c7b-45af-850d-be7389a7907b.pdf
	1- 主架组件 I
	1-BOM
	2- 主架组件 II
	2-BOM
	3- 电器安装板组件
	3-BOM
	4- 面板组件
	4-BOM
	5- 前驱组件
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	5-BOM
	6- 控制台组件 I
	6-BOM
	7- 控制台组件 II
	7-BOM
	8- 清水箱组件
	8-BOM
	9- 刷盘组件
	9-BOM
	10- 水路组件
	10-BOM
	11- 污水箱盖组件
	11-BOM
	12- 污水箱组件
	12-BOM
	13- 吸扒连接组件
	13-BOM
	14- 700吸扒组件
	14-BOM
	15- 650吸扒组件
	15-BOM
	
	图纸1
	工程图视图1




	91bc46b0-c809-4028-aa6a-ac8521c700af.pdf
	d3896e1b-1c7b-45af-850d-be7389a7907b.pdf
	1- 主架组件 I
	1-BOM
	2- 主架组件 II
	2-BOM
	3- 电器安装板组件
	3-BOM
	4- 面板组件
	4-BOM
	5- 前驱组件
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	5-BOM
	6- 控制台组件 I
	6-BOM
	7- 控制台组件 II
	7-BOM
	8- 清水箱组件
	8-BOM
	9- 刷盘组件
	9-BOM
	10- 水路组件
	10-BOM
	11- 污水箱盖组件
	11-BOM
	12- 污水箱组件
	12-BOM
	13- 吸扒连接组件
	13-BOM
	14- 700吸扒组件
	14-BOM
	15- 650吸扒组件
	15-BOM
	
	图纸1
	工程图视图1



	43f122b4-b611-461e-81fd-241444a5bc86.pdf
	d3896e1b-1c7b-45af-850d-be7389a7907b.pdf
	1- 主架组件 I
	1-BOM
	2- 主架组件 II
	2-BOM
	3- 电器安装板组件
	3-BOM
	4- 面板组件
	4-BOM
	5- 前驱组件
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	5-BOM
	6- 控制台组件 I
	6-BOM
	7- 控制台组件 II
	7-BOM
	8- 清水箱组件
	8-BOM
	9- 刷盘组件
	9-BOM
	10- 水路组件
	10-BOM
	11- 污水箱盖组件
	11-BOM
	12- 污水箱组件
	12-BOM
	13- 吸扒连接组件
	13-BOM
	14- 700吸扒组件
	14-BOM
	15- 650吸扒组件
	15-BOM
	
	图纸1
	工程图视图1





	0adb2da8-e1ef-42a1-a1cb-a2b142de6d6d.pdf
	d3896e1b-1c7b-45af-850d-be7389a7907b.pdf
	1- 主架组件 I
	1-BOM
	2- 主架组件 II
	2-BOM
	3- 电器安装板组件
	3-BOM
	4- 面板组件
	4-BOM
	5- 前驱组件
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	5-BOM
	6- 控制台组件 I
	6-BOM
	7- 控制台组件 II
	7-BOM
	8- 清水箱组件
	8-BOM
	9- 刷盘组件
	9-BOM
	10- 水路组件
	10-BOM
	11- 污水箱盖组件
	11-BOM
	12- 污水箱组件
	12-BOM
	13- 吸扒连接组件
	13-BOM
	14- 700吸扒组件
	14-BOM
	15- 650吸扒组件
	15-BOM
	
	图纸1
	工程图视图1



	43f122b4-b611-461e-81fd-241444a5bc86.pdf
	d3896e1b-1c7b-45af-850d-be7389a7907b.pdf
	1- 主架组件 I
	1-BOM
	2- 主架组件 II
	2-BOM
	3- 电器安装板组件
	3-BOM
	4- 面板组件
	4-BOM
	5- 前驱组件
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	5-BOM
	6- 控制台组件 I
	6-BOM
	7- 控制台组件 II
	7-BOM
	8- 清水箱组件
	8-BOM
	9- 刷盘组件
	9-BOM
	10- 水路组件
	10-BOM
	11- 污水箱盖组件
	11-BOM
	12- 污水箱组件
	12-BOM
	13- 吸扒连接组件
	13-BOM
	14- 700吸扒组件
	14-BOM
	15- 650吸扒组件
	15-BOM
	
	图纸1
	工程图视图1




	91bc46b0-c809-4028-aa6a-ac8521c700af.pdf
	d3896e1b-1c7b-45af-850d-be7389a7907b.pdf
	1- 主架组件 I
	1-BOM
	2- 主架组件 II
	2-BOM
	3- 电器安装板组件
	3-BOM
	4- 面板组件
	4-BOM
	5- 前驱组件
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	5-BOM
	6- 控制台组件 I
	6-BOM
	7- 控制台组件 II
	7-BOM
	8- 清水箱组件
	8-BOM
	9- 刷盘组件
	9-BOM
	10- 水路组件
	10-BOM
	11- 污水箱盖组件
	11-BOM
	12- 污水箱组件
	12-BOM
	13- 吸扒连接组件
	13-BOM
	14- 700吸扒组件
	14-BOM
	15- 650吸扒组件
	15-BOM
	
	图纸1
	工程图视图1



	43f122b4-b611-461e-81fd-241444a5bc86.pdf
	d3896e1b-1c7b-45af-850d-be7389a7907b.pdf
	1- 主架组件 I
	1-BOM
	2- 主架组件 II
	2-BOM
	3- 电器安装板组件
	3-BOM
	4- 面板组件
	4-BOM
	5- 前驱组件
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	5-BOM
	6- 控制台组件 I
	6-BOM
	7- 控制台组件 II
	7-BOM
	8- 清水箱组件
	8-BOM
	9- 刷盘组件
	9-BOM
	10- 水路组件
	10-BOM
	11- 污水箱盖组件
	11-BOM
	12- 污水箱组件
	12-BOM
	13- 吸扒连接组件
	13-BOM
	14- 700吸扒组件
	14-BOM
	15- 650吸扒组件
	15-BOM
	
	图纸1
	工程图视图1







	Mail_SWComposer: 
	Web_SWComposer: 


